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 Project Name: Maintenance, Repair & Purchase of UPS Systems   Contract Administrator:  Robert Kelly                                            
 
 Specification No:  66173      Lead Department:  General Services                    
       
 Conference Date:   Tuesday, February 10, 2009                Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 301                     
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 
Pete Jiminez 
 

Faster Messenger Services, Inc. 329 W. 18th St., Ste 413 
Chicago, IL 60616 

312-829-9700 312-829-6340 
pete@fastermessenger.com 

Dan Plefka 
 

Meade 9550 W. 55th St. Ste A 
Mc Cook, Illinois 60525 

708-588-6076 708-588-2501 
dp@meade100.com 

Steve Mancione Pace Systems, Inc.  One S. Dearborn St. 2100 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-212-4275 773-409-5806 
smancione@pace-stsyems.com 

Shirley Liu Meadows Office Equip. & Supply 1208 Remington Rd. 
Schaumburg, IL. 60173 

847-397-8888 847-781-8872 
meadowsos@aol.com 

Mary Wharton EnerSys 
 

654 Westfield Course 
Geneva, IL. 60134 

630-402-0603  
mary.wharton@enersys.com 

Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. La Salle St.  (403) 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-742-9473 773-744-7679 
rjkelly@cityofchicago.org 

Sandy Duffin City of Chicago, Department of 
General Services 

30 N. La Salle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-7916 312-744-2773  

Rich Enault City of Chicago, Department of  
General Services 

30 N. La Salle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-742-4152  

James De Roo City of Chicago, Department of  
General Services 

30 N. La Salle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-1893 312-744-2730 
james.deroo@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Howley SEPS, Inc. 7531 Brush Hill Rd. 
Burr Ridge, IL. 60527 

630-986-8899 630-986-8906 
mhowley@seps -inc.com 
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Sergio Silva 
 

Pace Systems, Inc. 2040 Corporate Lane 
Naperville, IL 60563 

630-395-2279 630-395-2250 
ssilva@pace-systems .com 

Colin Flaherty 
 

Prime Electric 406 N. Aberdeen 
Chicago, IL. 60642 

312-433-9111 312-433-6493 
cflaherty@prime-electric.net 

Jim Lambrecht Chicago Communications, LLC  2100 S. Peoria Street 
Chicago, IL 60608 

312-829-2700 312-829-5157 
jlambrecht@chicomm.com 

Ryan Murphy Critical Systems Services, Inc. 904 S. Roselle Rd #316 
Schaumburg, IL. 60193 

866-574-1555 847-628-0248 
rmurphy@criticalsystemsservices.com 

Brian Franz C & C Power, Inc. 
 

949 North Larch Avenue 
Elmhurst, IL. 60126 

630-617-9022 630-617-9023 
brian@ccpower.com 

     

     

     

     

     

 
 
 

    
 
  

 


